Key Runners Summary for Sunday, 27 September 2020 at 6:55 am.

Horse

Beau Jet

Black Dynamite
Blackboots
Braccenby
Bullion Wolf
Caribbean Pearl
Cogliere
Conchita
Criminal Code
Czarson

Dark Assault
Eureka Street
Exquisite Beauty
Get Over It
High Emocean
Incomparable
Kaching

Mayan

Metro Tramp

Date

29 Sep
28 Sep
27 Sep
27 Sep
29 Sep
27 Sep
27 Sep
27 Sep
27 Sep
27 Sep
27 Sep
27 Sep
27 Sep
28 Sep
27 Sep
28 Sep
27 Sep
27 Sep
27 Sep

Race

Townsville #5
Belmont #7
Sunshine Coast #6
Devonport Tapeta Synthetic #6
Townsville #5
Mornington #1
Port Macquarie #7
Greyville #1
Mornington #7
ShaTin#7
Northam #2
Mornington #6
Mornington #4
Belmont #7
Mornington #6
Tamworth #6
Kilmore #8
Mornington #4
Sunshine Coast #6

Score/
Starts

Barrier

5.2
7.6
1.8
-3.1

-1.7
4.6
17
3.0

0.7

Months
Idle
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Horse

Mystic Love
Mywordis
Notio

Our Big Mike
Pissaro
Princeton Spirit
Rikibobby
Saxton Rock
Shackleton
Shauquin
Shotmaker

Sir Donald
Southern Legend
Tavirun

The Enzo

The Pharoah
ThisKid Rocks
Toulon Brook
Vegas Knight

Date

28 Sep
27 Sep
29 Sep
27 Sep
27 Sep
27 Sep
27 Sep
27 Sep
28 Sep
27 Sep
27 Sep
28 Sep
27 Sep
27 Sep
29 Sep
28 Sep
27 Sep
27 Sep
27 Sep

Race

Belmont #6
Devonport Tapeta Synthetic #5
Townsville #5
Mornington #6
Mornington #5
Mornington #38
Naracoorte #5
Port Macquarie #7
Belmont #7
Sunshine Coast #5
Mornington #8
Tamworth #7
ShaTin#3
Mornington #6
Swan Hill #6
Tamworth #6
Naracoorte #5
Bathurst #7
Mornington #5

Barrier

11
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Months
Idle

11

Form
Score
13.6
12.6
10.6
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Value

74
14.7
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